
WORLD RECORD 15.58 ABDELWARETH Ibrahim Ahmed EGY Christchurch (NZL) 27 JAN 2011
EUROPEAN RECORD 15.22 DOROSHENKO Oleksandr UKR Assen (NED) 8 SEP 2006

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 663 DOROSHENKO Oleksandr UKR 1 SEP 1981 F38 13.96 14.43 X 13.82 X 13.54 14.43

2 155 GREZL Dusan CZE 4 MAY 1979 F38 11.27 11.55 12.35 11.75 12.38 X 12.38 SB

3 162 VRATIL Petr CZE 26 MAY 1983 F38 9.57 10.99 X X X 10.74 10.99 SB

4 630 SVANESOHN Victor SWE 24 OCT 1991 F38 9.08 8.90 9.54 X 9.23 X 9.54

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
663
630

2
162
162

3
630
155

4
155
663

Weather conditions
Temperature:            14°C                                    Humidity:            63%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
Rk Rank SB Season Best X Failure

ATHLETICS

MEN'S SHOT PUT - F38

FINAL

SKETTY LANE SWANSEA

TUE 
19 AUG 2014

12:25   
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